
Hallenspielplan  Bodenwerder, SH SZ  ( 402151 )
Adolf-Reichwein-Straße
37619   Bodenwerder

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.09.2024 00:00 RK MJE spielfrei* JSG Solling II 0:0

So. 27.10.2024 11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

5-a-s

5-a-s

5-a-s

5-a-s

5-a-s

5-a-s

TV Bodenwerder

Mühlenberger SV

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

HSG Deister Süntel

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

TV Bodenwerder

HSG Deister Süntel

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

TV Bodenwerder

Mühlenberger SV

HSG Deister Süntel

Mühlenberger SV

15:12

16:22

25:17

16:11

25:13

12:22

Sa. 09.11.2024 00:00 RK MJE spielfrei* HSG Plesse-...rg e.V. II 0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 18:00 RK M TV Bodenwerder HSG Langelsheim/Astf. II 31:24

Sa. 30.11.2024 00:00

18:00

RK MJE

RK M

spielfrei*

TV Bodenwerder

JSG Solling

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg. II

0:0

37:18

Sa. 15.03.2025 18:00 RK M TV Bodenwerder HSG Rhumetal IV 38:27

So. 23.03.2025 11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

5-a-s

5-a-s

5-a-s

5-a-s

5-a-s

5-a-s

TV Bodenwerder

HSG Hannover-West

SV Arminia Hannover

HSG Exten-Rinteln

SV Arminia Hannover

TV Bodenwerder

HSG Exten-Rinteln

SV Arminia Hannover

TV Bodenwerder

HSG Hannover-West

HSG Exten-Rinteln

HSG Hannover-West

14:17

10:16

13:11

14:13

17:11

16:17

Fr. 28.03.2025 19:00 RK M TV Bodenwerder MSG Bevern-Holzminden 22:33

Sa. 26.04.2025 18:00 RK M TV Bodenwerder MTV Seesen 29:36


